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One roll of microfilm
lLetter to Secrctary of Navy
by Oswald
Photographs of State Department
records re Oswald
Composite photohlaph of order
blank to Klein's and face of
envelope addressed to Klein's
Composite photograph consist-
ing of one page of letter to
Sccretary of Navy and one. page
of leltter to USNC (both from
Oswald) . -
Photograph of lctter to State -
Department from Oswald
Photograph of lctter to State
Department from Oswald
Photograph of letter to State
Departnent from Oswald
Photograph of letter to State
Department from Oswald
Photograph of letter to
Secretary of Navy from Oswald
Photograph of Oswald's passport
application
Photooraph of Postal loney Order
to Klein's from A, Hidell . .
fail-order coupon to Seaport ,
Traders Incorporated
Photograph of Oswald's Post
Office Change of Address Form
Photograph of Change of Address
Order from Post Office
D206 is USKLC Certificate of
Service :
D207 is SSS Notlce of
Classification bearing
Oswald's name ‘
D206 is USHC Ccrtificate of
Service N o .
D207 is SSS Notice ot 41_” e
Classification bearluv 2
Oswmld's name y -
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" Commissioh's
Item No, Exhibit No, Description
D206 D207 Cadigan No. 17 D206 is USNC Certificate of
. Service

D207 is SSS Notice of
Classification bearing
Oswald's name
D206 D207 Cadigan No, 18 D206 is USHC Certificate ot
Service
D207 is SSS Notice of
Classification bearing

. Oswald's nane -

Bl - Cadigan No. 19 Photograph of SSS Notice of
.. : Classification to Oswald

D44 D206 . Cadigan No., 20 Photograph of SSS Notice of

Classification and USMC
Certificate of Service -

Bl . Cadigan No. 21 Photograph of USNC Certificate
of Service and SSS Registration
) Certificate
D22 Cadigan No. 22 Photozrzph of POD Foxms 3575
. and 1093
D47 Cadigan No. 23 ~ Photograph of Small Pox
3 . Vaccination Certificate
D47 Cadigan No, 24 - Photograph of WHO Vaccinatlon
- ' Certificate
Cadigan No. 25 " Photograph of letter inv;j-
: Russian script T .
Cadigan No., 26 Photograph of letter in
: Russian script
Cadigan No. 27 Photograph of letter im
Russian script .
Cadigan No, 28 Photograph of letter in
T S F Russian script :
»p30 Cadigan No. 29 Photograph of lettier in
: : Russian script .
D30 Cadigan No. 30 Photograph of letter in
‘ P Russian script
o R De Mohrenschildt’ ~ Reproduction of tolegr
- AR SERERE Exhibit No. 1 . dated July 12, 1962, to

RN - De Mohr enschudt (
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Commission's
Exhibit No,

De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No, 2

De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No, 3

' De Mohrenschildt

Exhibit No, 4
De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No, §

De Mohrenschildt

- Exhibit No, 6

De lMobhrenschildt
Exhibit No. 7.

De Mohrcnschildt

Exhibit No. 8
De liohrenschildt

_Exhibit No., 9.
De Mohrenschildt

Exhibit No, 10

De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No. 11 °
De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No, 12

De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No, 13

De Kohrenschildt
Exhibit No. 14

Description'-

Letter dated July 31, 1962,

to De Mohrenschildt from :
C. J,., Charles -~
Reproduction of envelope :
addressed to Paul Ralgoxodsky -
from De Mohrenschildt

Letter from De Mohrenschildt

Letter dated July 27, 1962
to Jean dec Menil from .

De Mohrenschildt .
Menorandum re Haitian Holding -~
Company from Dc Kohrenschildt
dated August 1, 1962

Reproduction of telegram dated
August 3, 1962, to .
De hohrenschildt from Tardicu N
Reproduction of euvelope bearing
return address of De Mohrenschildt
and addressed to Paul Raigorodsky
Reproduction of letter dated * .
September 12, 1963, to ’
Raigorodsky from De Mohrenschildt
Corporate structure diagram

dated August 27, 1962 Port-au-
Prince t:
Reproduction of a map of Haiti :

ILetter to Janet Lee Auchlncloss
dated February 2, 1964, from

- De Moh1ensch11dt

Envelope bearing return address
of De lMohrenschildt, Dallas,
Texas, showing address of .

Janet Lee Auchincloss

Letter dated December 12, 1963,<

"to Janet Auchincloss from

De MOhlcnschlldt
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D28

D11

‘D16
D67
D117
D5

D46

‘P19

Comnission's - ‘
Exhibit No,

Deseription

De Mohrenschildt
Exhibit No. 15

173
774 -

775 .
776

777

778 -~
779

780

781 . -
782

783

784
785

786

787
788

Envelope bearing rcturn address
of Dc Mohrenschildt,
Port-au~Prince, addlessed to
Hugh Auchincloss

Composite photograph of Klein s
mail-order coupon and envelope o
addressed to Klein's bearing "
return address of A, Hidell ‘
Eaployment Application dated
August 6, 1964, to Cosmos °
thpplnv Company signed by

Oswald )

raAffidavit of Support to

American Fmbassy' from Oswald :
Twelve canceled checks payable .
to Oswald from Jaggars Chiles RE
Stovall Incorporated .
Library card application 51gned .
by Oswald

Two photographs of two letters

to State Department from Oswald
Two hand printed pages on
loosc~leaf paper re CPUSA

USMC file on Oswald

Oswald's passport appllcation
Three letters from Oswald to INS -:
letter to ACLU fron Oswald and
ACLU Meubership-Gard of Oswald's
Three photovraphs of standard
writing specimens from Oswald
Conposite photograph of mail-
order coupon to Klein's and
envelope addressed to Klein's

from A, Hidell

Diagram showing slant of letter
nygn B

Diagram of letter "R" T

U. S. Postal money order pwyable

. to Klein?® s
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D19

D17
D17
D18

D18
D207

D207
D207

D207
D207

Commission's

Exhibit No.
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789
790

791
792
793

794

795

796

797

798
799
801

802 .
806

807
808

809
810

813
814

815
816

817
818
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Descripfion .

Photograph of above money order
Photograph of mail-order coupon
to Scaport Traders Incorporated
Post Office Box Application of
Oswald's v
Photograph of above Post Office
Box Application

Post Office Change of Address
Form dated May 12, 1963
Photograph of above

SSS Notice of Classification
bearing name of Hidell
Photograph of above

Photograph of reverse side of
above ) : .
Photograph of above

Photograph of above - .
SSS Notice of Classification

to Oswald .
SSS Registration Certificate of
Oswald's - ’
USKC Certificate of Service
bearing name of Hidell
Photograph of above

Photograph of reverse side of
above ’

Photograph of front side of above

Photograph of reverse side of
above - o
WHO Vaccination Certificate
Photograph of above

Photograph of above

Two 3 x 5 cards bearing rubber
stamp imprints of Oswald's
New Orleans' address and dated
June 8, 1963 ' . .
Post Office Box Application of
Oswald e
Photograph of above
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Item No, Exhibit No, Description
Bl . 819 ' - Photograph of FPCC Hembexship
Card - -
D18 : 821 o Letter to Leslie Velding
Company from Oswald -
_ D24 110 Sheet of paper bearing Fussian
-~ : : T and English writing -
B 361 : pDiagram showing vicinity of
) assassination in Dallas, Texas
362 . First floor floor plan of
B ' Texas Book Depository - =
A 387 - : Autopsy report -~ Kaval Medical
~ ' School :
- - 391 ’ Supplementary autopsy report -
: ‘Naval Medical School
392 Medical statements, admission
notes ~ Parkland Memorial
e : Hospital
566 ‘ .. Photomicrograph of Cl4 and Cl
: bullets
c2 567 .7 . Bullet fragment from President'
) car
568 . Photomicrograph of Cl14 and C2
‘ S = bullets
C3 569 _ L Bullet fragment from President'
o : i’ . car
570 ' Photomicrograph of Cl4 and C3
bullets
Cl4A 572 Test bullets from C14 rifle
B29 . 18 : ) 2 1/2" x 4" gray plastlc address
) notebook )
“YTEMS PREVIOUSLY PHOTOGRAPHED
AND OTHER ITEMS RETURKED TO
. . BUREAU CuUSTODY" - ,
156 . : 55 : . Envelopes and contents in '
oo ’ o Russian language L
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157 56
159 . 66
283 (D) - 115
D27 135
D18 N

16 - _—

117 (D43)
D1l

D22
D17 _ .
260 . i
328
D96
D71
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Dcécription'

Eavelopes and contents in
Russian language ‘
Envelopes and contents in

" Russian language

Box containing Warrlor Rubber
Stamp Kit (Oswald's name)

< Mail-order coupon in name of

A. J. Hidell used to order gun
Change of address card, SS -

registration card, two employ-
ment applications and letter by -

. Oswald

45 sheets of English writing
which appears to be a diary :
Sheets of ink printing re CPUSA .
26 checks, questionaires, et :
cetera, in Oswald's handwriting ,
POD Forms signed by Oswald
Application for Post Office Box
3 x 5 cards bearing namcs of

G. Hall, A. J. Hidell, B. Davis :
and V, T. Lee

Russian~English Distionary and
stenographer's notebook contain-
ing Russian-Spanish vocabulary
Envelope postmarked 11/10/62,
addressed to N,Y. Labor News
Company from Oswald- .
SS Notice of Classification in
name of A,J, Hidell

Oone honenade paper cllpuoard
letter in Russian dated 4/10/63




