## "EXHIBITS TO BE PHOTOGRAPHED"

· 1

Q/6/64

	••••••••••••••••	
	Commission's	Decemintion
Item No.	Exhibit No.	Description
n77	Cadigan No. 1	One roll of microfilm
D77	Cadigan No. 2	Letter to Secretary of Navy
D4	vaulgan nu. 2	by Oswald
D67	Cadigan No. 3	Photographs of State Department
		records re Oswald
<b>J1 D77</b>	Cadigan No. 3	Composite photograph of order
· ·	•	blank to Klein's and face of
·		envelope addressed to Klein's
D4 K4	Cadigan No. 4	Composite photograph consist- ing of one page of letter to
-	•	Secretary of Navy and one page
		of letter to USIC (both from
	. ••	Oswald)
D67	Cadigan No. 5	Photograph of letter to State
• •		Department from Oswald
D67	Cadigan No. 6	Photograph of letter to State
		Department from Oswald
D67	Cadigan No. 7	Photograph of letter to State Department from Oswald
D67	Cadigan No. 8	Photograph of letter to State
וסע	Vaulgan NV. O	Department from Oswald
D4	Cadigan No. 9	Photograph of letter to
		Secretary of Navy from Oswald
D3	Cadigan No. 10	Photograph of Oswald's passport
	- :	application Destantant of Postal Koney Order
. D <b>19</b>	Cadigan No. 11	Photograph of Postal Money Order to Klein's from A. Hidell
n97	Cadigan No. 12	Mail-order coupon to Seaport
D27	Caulgan NO. 12	Traders Incorporated
D17	Cadigan No. 13	Photograph of Oswald's Post
		Office Change of Address Form
D18	Cadigan No. 14	Photograph of Change of Address
· .	· · · ·	Order from Post Office
D206 D207	Cadigan No. 15	D206 is USEC Certificate of Service
•	7	D207 is SSS Notice of
		Classification bearing
		Oswald's name
D206 D207	Cadigan No. 16	D206 is USMC Certificate of
		Service
		p207 is SSS Notice of
		Classification bearing Oswald's name
2		
XEROX	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	104060-3671
AY 15 154		
1 - Muy	ENCLOSU	RE
	ENCTOR.	•

.

÷.,

1

	• •	
1		
Item No.	Commission's Exhibit No.	Description
a second a s S		
D206 D207	Cadigan No. 17	D206 is USMC Certificate of
	· · ·	Service
		D207 is SSS Notice of
•		Classification bearing
		Oswald's name
D206 D207	Cadigan No. 18	D206 is US!IC Certificate of
		Service
		D207 is SSS Notice of
• •	•	Classification bearing
		Oswald's name
Bl	Cadigan No. 19	Photograph of SSS Notice of
-	· · · ·	Classification to Oswald
D44 D206 ·	Cadigan No. 20	Photograph of SSS Notice of
		Classification and USMC
		Certificate of Service
Bl ·	Cadigan No. 21	Photograph of USMC Certificate
	-	of Service and SSS Registration,
•	•	Certificate
D22	Cadigan No. 22	Photograph of POD Forms 3575
		and 1093
D47	Cadigan No. 23	Photograph of Small Pox
	· ·	Vaccination Certificate
D47	Cadigan No. 24	Photograph of WHO Vaccination
		Certificate
	Cadigan No. 25	Photograph of letter in
		Russian script
	Cadigan No. 26	Photograph of letter in
•		Russian script
•	Cadigan No. 27	Photograph of letter in
		Russian script
	Cadigan No. 28	Photograph of letter in
· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Russian script
D30	Cadigan No. 29	Photograph of letter in
100		Russian script
D30	Cadigan No. 30	Photograph of letter in
		Russian script
	De Mohrenschildt	Reproduction of telegram
	Exhibit No. 1	dated July 12, 1962, to
		De Nohrenschildt

- 1 4

46

۰.

į

2

÷

.

1.3

. .

6

··- · ·

2

•

Item No.

Commission's Exhibit No.

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 2

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 3

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 4 De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 5

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 6

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 7

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 8

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 9

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 10

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 11 De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 12

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 13

De Mohrenschildt Exhibit No. 14

## Description

Letter dated July 31, 1962, to De Mohrenschildt from C. J. Charles Reproduction of envelope addressed to Paul Raigorodsky from De Mohrenschildt Letter from De Mohrenschildt

Letter dated July 27, 1962, to Jean de Menil from De Mohrenschildt Memorandum re Haitian Holding Company from De Mohrenschildt dated August 1, 1962 Reproduction of telegram dated August 3, 1962, to De Mohrenschildt from Tardieu Reproduction of envelope bearing return address of De Mohrenschildt and addressed to Paul Raigorodsky Reproduction of letter dated September 12, 1963, to Raigorodsky from De Mohrenschildt Corporate structure diagram dated August 27, 1962, Port-au-Prince Reproduction of a map of Haiti Letter to Janet Lee Auchincloss dated February 2, 1964, from De Mohrenschildt

Envelope bearing return address of De Mohrenschildt, Dallas, Texas, showing address of Janet Lee Auchincloss Letter dated December 12, 1963, to Janet Auchincloss from De Mohrenschildt

2

		•	
•	3 1		
	•	Commission's	
	Item No.	Exhibit No.	Description
•. *	•	De Mohrenschildt	Envelope bearing return address
	• ·	Exhibit No. 15	of De Mohrenschildt,
•	•	Thread the set	Port-au-Prince, addressed to
			Hugh Auchincloss
		773	Composite photograph of Klein's
			mail-order coupon and envelope
	• •		addressed to Klein's bearing
			return address of A. Hidell
	D28	774	Employment Application dated
	2-0	· · ·	August 6, 1964, to Cosmos
			Shipping Company signed by
		•	Oswald
	D6	775	"Affidavit of Support to
			American Embassy" from Oswald
	D11	776	Twelve canceled checks payable
			to Oswald from Jaggars Chiles
		·	Stovall Incorporated
	D16	777	Library card application signed
			by Oswald
	D67	778	Two photographs of two letters
•		•	to State Department from Oswald
	D117	779	Two hand printed pages on
:		•	loosc-leaf paper re CPUSA
	D5	780	USMC file on Oswald
•.	D3	781	Oswald's passport application
	D6	782	Three letters from Oswald to INS
	D46	783	Letter to ACLU from Oswald and
•	•	• • .	ACLU Membership Card of Oswald's
		784	Three photographs of standard
· · ·	<u>.</u>	· ·	writing specimens from Oswald
		785	Composite photograph of mail-
-	· .		order coupon to Klein's and
	•	D.	envelope addressed to Klein's
	•		from A. Hidell
-		786	Diagram showing slant of letter
•		مهد مور	
		787	Diagram of letter "R"
	[D <b>19</b>	788	U. S. Postal money order payable
			to Klein's
· · ·			
•			• • •
		•	
	1997 - Albert Markel 1997 - Albert Markel		

:

;

•

4

U

Commission's Exhibit No. 789	Description
789	•
790	Photograph of above money order Photograph of mail-order coupon
791	to Scaport Traders Incorporated Post Office Box Application of
792	Oswald's Photograph of above Post Office
793	Box Application Post Office Change of Address
794	Form dated May 12, 1963 Photograph of above SSS Notice of Classification
	bearing name of Hidell Photograph of above
798	Photograph of reverse side of above
798 799	Photograph of above Photograph of above
801	SSS Notice of Classification
802	SSS Registration Certificate of Oswald's
806	USMC Certificate of Service bearing name of Hidell
807 808	Photograph of above Photograph of reverse side of above
80 <b>9</b> 81 <b>0</b>	Photograph of front side of above Photograph of reverse side of
813	above WHO Vaccination Certificate Photograph of above
815	Photograph of above Two 3 x 5 cards bearing rubber
816	stamp imprints of Oswald's New Orleans' address and dated
817	June 8, 1963 Post Office Box Application of
	Oswald Photograph of above
	792   793   794   795   796   797   798   799   801   802   806   807   808   809   810   813   814   815

~ ~

1

6

÷

¢

1

L

- **J** 

. .

• \*

		•		
			• .	
			•	
4		. •		
4		Comm	ission's	Sang a sa s
-	Item No.		Exhibit No.	Description
	<b>B1</b>	819	· · ·	Photograph of FPCC Membership
		~~~		Card Letter to Leslie Welding
•	D18	821	•	Company from Oswald
1	D24	110		Sheet of paper bearing Russian
<b>.</b>			• .	and English writing
		361	•	Diagram showing vicinity of
	•	362		assassination in Dallas, Texas First floor floor plan of
•.		502	•	Texas Book Depository
		387	•••	Autopsy report - Naval Medical
· ·	·••		•	School
		391	•	Supplementary autopsy report - Naval Medical School
•		392		Medical statements, admission
:				notes - Parkland Memorial
		• •••	· · ·	Hospital
		566	•	Photomicrograph of Cl4 and Cl bullets
-	C2	567		Bullet fragment from President
·•		•••	•	car
<b>:</b> ;		568	•	Photomicrograph of Cl4 and C2
	C3	569	-	bullets Bullet fragment from President
- 	<sup>w</sup>	505		car
-	•	570		Photomicrograph of Cl4 and C3
•		670		bullets Test bullets from Cl4 rifle
· .	C14A B29	572 18	• •	2 1/2" x 4" gray plastic addre
	<b>B4</b> 9	10	•	notebook
•		•	•	
			"ITEMS PREVIOUSL	Y PHOTOGRAPHED
	· ·		AND OTHER ITEMS BUREAU CUSTODY"	REIONRID IO
		~ ~	Doland Coprose	Envelopes and contents in
	156	55	· · · · · ·	Russian language
· ·		•		
• · · ·		-		
		•		
		-		
		· · ·		
			. 6	
				A set of the set of

`U

• . .'

•

and a second second

U

.

1	· · ·	
4	•	이가 가장 가장 가장 물건이 있는 것이 가장 가장 물건이 있다. 
j.		
	•	
	Commission's	
Item No.	Exhibit No.	Description .
157	56	Envelopes and contents in
160	66	Russian language
159 -	00	Envelopes and contents in Russian language
283 (D9)	115	Box containing Warrior Rubber
203 (09)	113	Stamp Kit (Oswald's name)
D2 <b>7</b>	135	Mail-order coupon in name of
<b>۹ د. م</b> ر		A. J. Hidell used to order gun
D18		Change of address card, SS
220		registration card, two employ-
	•	ment applications and letter by
		Oswald
116 •	•	45 sheets of English writing
• 3-		which appears to be a diary
117 (D43)		Sheets of ink printing re CPUSA
<b>D11</b> ·		26 checks, questionaires, et
		cetera, in Oswald's handwriting
D22	·	POD Forms signed by Oswald
D17	•	Application for Post Office Box 3 x 5 cards bearing names of
260		G. Hall, A. J. Hidell, B. Davis
		and V. T. Lee
328		Russian-English Distionary and
	•	stenographer's notebook contain
		ing Russian-Spanish vocabulary
D96		Envelope postmarked 11/10/62,
	• • • •	addressed to N.Y. Labor News
• •		Company from Oswald
D71	-	SS Notice of Classification in
	· · · · · · · ·	name of A.J. Hidell
D155	-	One homemade paper clipboard
D30	1	Letter in Russian dated 4/10/63

.

ì

. \*

•••